5:31 PM - Gateway Redevelopment Group

02/22/12 Profit & Loss
January through December 2011

Accrual Basis

Ordinary income/Expense
Income
4020 - ARS sales
4030 - Contributions Income
4070 - Unrestricted

Total 4030 - Contributions Income

4090 - Membership Dues

4110 - Grants

4120 - Appartment Rental
4122 - Rent Payment

Total 4120 - Appartment Rental

Total Income

Expense
6020 - Appartment Expenses
6021 - Fees

Total 6020 - Appartment Expenses

6050 - Properly taxes
6051 - Jipp property taxes

Total 6050 - Properly taxes

6160 - Dues and Subscriptions
6180 - Insurance
6240 - Miscellaneous
6255 - Advertising
G390 - Utllities
6400 - Gas and Electrlc
6410 - Water
6420 - Sewer fee

Total 6330 - Wtilities
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
7010 - Interest Income
70230 - Other Income
7040 - Tax Credit Seminar

Total 7030 - Other Income

Total Other Income

Other Expense
8010 - Other Expenses
8035 - 53rd St Barn

8050 - Weed and Seed Expenditures

Total 8010 - Other Expenses
Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jdan - Dec 11

5.965.60
150000

150.00

550.00
2.155.00

4,200.00
4.200.00

13,028.60

E:E_.EIE}
25.00

28,40
29.40

25.00
TEG.00
172.07
200,00

244330
256,78
256,30

2.9596.38

4,216.85

B8.811.75

a.57

730.00

3000

733.57

&00.00
511.56

1,111.56

1.111.56

-377 849

8,433.76
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D2/22M2
Accrual Basls

Profit & Loss

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4020 - ARS =ales
4030 - Contributians Income
4070 - Unrestricted

Total 4030 - Contributions Income

4090 - Membership Dues

4110 - Grants

4120 - Appartment Rental
4122 - Rent Payment

Total 4120 - Appartment Rental

Total Income

Expense
6020 - Appartment Ex penses
6021 - Fees

Total 6020 - Appartment Expenses

6050 - Property taxes
6051 - Jipp properly taxes

Total 6050 - Properly taxes

6160 - Dues and Subscriptions
6180 - Insurance
6240 - Miscellaneous
6255 - Advertising
6390 - Utilities
6400 - Gas and Electric
6310 - Water
6420 « Sewer fes

Total 6390 - Utilitles
Tolal Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
7010 - Interest Income
7030 - Other Income
7040 - Tax Credit Seminar

Total 7030 - Other Income

Total Other Income

Other Expense
8010 - Other Expenses
BO35 - 53rd St Barn
8050 - Weed and Seed Expenditures

Total BO10 - Other Expenses

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Gateway Redevelopment Group

January through December 2011

da_n_ - Dec 11

5,860 50
150,00
150.00

550.00
2,159.00

4,200.00
4,200.00

13,028.80

25.00

25.00

28.40
29.40

25.00
769.00
172.07
200.00

2,443.30
256,78

__ 286.30

~ 2,996.38
4.216.85

8811.75

3.57

730,00

_ 730,00

733,57

B00.00
511.56

1,111,586

1,111.56
-377.99

B8,433.76



